400 SERIES
400 NEW CONSTRUCTION
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
92013
SCAN QR CODE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
92013
WARNING: Read and understand these instructions completely before installation. Disconnect power
at circuit breaker or fuse panel before installation. Always allow LED assembly to cool before

FLR-4 -FLAT ROUND
TRIM PLATE
FLS-4 FLAT SQUARE
TRIM PLATE
400  NEW CONSTRUCTION LIGHT ENGINE 400-TW NEW CONSTRUCTION LIGHT ENGINE
(TUNABLE WHITE)
400 SERIES – OPTIC OPTIONS + ACCESSORIES
NSP   Narrow softening lens
NFL   Medium softening lens
FL      Wide softening lens
WFL  Extra wide softening lens
LS      Linear spread lens
CF-24  2400K Color filter
CF-27  2700K Color filter
CF-35  3500K Color filter
TIR-10  10° Very narrow spot*
TIR-15  15° Narrow spot
TIR-15T  15° Narrow spot**
TIR-25  25° Narrow flood
TIR-40  40° Flood
*For use with HI-2 LED option only
** For use with TW LED option only
TIR-10/15/25/40
TIR-15T